…reduce vibration in internal turning operations.
• Optimal rigidity delivers improved surface
quality and closer tolerances.
• Larger depths of cut and better
chip removal yield higher productivity.
• Machine without chatter and vibration
for less noise.
• Bar can be tuned on the machine

� KM63TS • KM™ Tunable Bar
� KM63TS • Bolt-On Head Tunable Bar
catalog number order number system size coolant supply
catalog number order number system size coolant supply
KM2010_TTS_BASE.qxd:A07_38KSRM_Flyer  3/23/10  11:45 AM  Page 11
12
To select the proper cutting head, refer to the current
Kennametal Tooling Systems and Lathe Catalogs.
KM63XMZ™ Tunable Boring Bars
L1 L2 D2 L/D CU
KM63XMZD24TTB9KM40 3901271 KM63XMZ 9.234 8.406 1.50 6:1 KM40TS internal
KM63XMZD32TTB12KM40 3901272 KM63XMZ 12.233 11.404 2.00 6:1 KM40TS internal
KM63XMZD40TTB15KM40 3901273 KM63XMZ 15.233 15.233 2.50 6:1 KM40TS internal
KM63XMZD28TTB14KM40 3901274 KM63XMZ 14.233 13.404 1.75 8:1 KM40TS internal
KM63XMZD32TTB16KM40 3901275 KM63XMZ 16.233 15.404 2.00 8:1 KM40TS internal
KM63XMZD40TTB20KM40 3901276 KM63XMZ 20.233 20.233 2.50 8:1 KM40TS internal
� KM63MXZ • KM™ Tunable Bar
L1 L2 D2 L/D CU
KMXMZTSD24TTB9 3 950859 KM63XMZ 8.163 7.334 1.50 6:1 BOH internal
KM63XMZD32TTB12 3950860 KM63XMZ 11.162 10.333 2.00 6:1 BOH internal
KM63XMZD40TTB15 3950861 KM63XMZ 14.162 14.162 2.50 6:1 BOH internal
KM63XMZD28TTB14 3950862 KM63XMZ 13.162 12.334 1.75 8:1 BOH internal
KM63XMZD32TTB16 3950873 KM63XMZ 15.162 14.334 2.00 8:1 BOH internal
KM63XMZD40TTB20 3950874 KM63XMZ 19.162 19.162 2.50 8:1 BOH internal
� KM63MXZ • Bolt-On Head Tunable Bar
catalog number order number system size coolant supply
catalog number order number system size coolant supply
KM2010_TTS_BASE.qxd:A07_38KSRM_Flyer  3/23/10  11:45 AM  Page 12
13
To select the proper cutting head, refer to the current
Kennametal Tooling Systems and Lathe Catalogs.
Carbide Tunable Boring Bars with KM™ Quick-Change Connection
� G-KM-TTB • Metric
� G-KM-TTB • Inch
Up to 15:1 L/D
D L1 CS L12
G50MTTB1026KM40 50 986 RP 3/8-19 300 KM40
G60MTTB1226KM40 60 1186 RP 3/8-19 381 KM40
G80MTTB1666KM63 80 1606 RP 3/8-19 480 KM63
G100MTTB2066KM63 100 2003 RP 3/8-19 600 KM63
D L1 CS L12
3954294G32TTB41KM40 2.00 39.44 3/8 - 18 NPT 12.00 KM40
3954295G40TTB51KM40 2.50 49.44 3/8 - 18 NPT 15.00 KM40
3954296G48TTB63KM63 3.00 60.24 3/8 - 18 NPT 18.00 KM63
3954297G64TTB83KM63 4.00 80.13 3/8 - 18 NPT 24.00 KM63
catalog number order number CSWS system size
catalog number order number CSWS system size
3954298
3954299
3954300
3954301
KM2010_TTS_BASE.qxd:A07_38KSRM_Flyer  3/23/10  11:45 AM  Page 13
Custom Solutions
For specialized applications that require customized tooling, tap into our Custom Solutions
program. From simple specials to modified standards, we can deliver the product you
need — when and where you need it.
Kennametal’s Custom Solutions Services help to significantly increase your productivity
and competitiveness by providing products custom-configured to maximize your specific
application. We can help you to shorten operating cycles and reduce the time required
for both in-process production tasks and supporting processes.
Our Custom Solutions Team will quickly and efficiently handle your inquiry, providing
answers to modification questions in as little as 24 hours.
14
To learn more, please contact your Kennametal Representative
or Authorized Kennametal Distributor.
KM2010_TTS_BASE.qxd:A07_38KSRM_Flyer  3/23/10  11:45 AM  Page 14
Fix-Perfect® Indexable Milling Tool for Machining
Aluminum Automotive Engine Block.
• TTS extended length arbor (450mm long).
• HSK spindle mount.
Custom Solution Example
Steel bar with OAL for machining
landing gear component (steel)
Back chamfer tool for Indexable Milling steel parts.
• Circle interpolation.
• CV spindle mount with KM™ Quick-Change arbor.
• External tuner mass.
15
TTS Indexable Milling Tool for Machining
Titanium Aircraft Components.
• Extended reach with flange mount.
• Improved metal removal rate with
surface finish.
KM2010_TTS_BASE.qxd:A07_38KSRM_Flyer  3/23/10  11:45 AM  Page 15
KENNAMETAL ONLINE
www.kennametal.com for:
• online buying
• contract ordering
• order status
• account status
• check price and availability
• favorites list
APPLICATION SUPPORT
Tech Line
USA and Canada:
800.835.3668
Outside USA and Canada: